Peninsula Horses World Championship
Festival (Specific Origin)

Riyadh, Saudi Arabia
13 Oct 2023, Mares 4 - 6 years old

A

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Horse

Name: AYAH AL 92.4
FALA

Colour: grey

Owner: Rakan Bin
Mohammed Bin
Abdulrahman Al-

Tobishi/Al Fala Stud

Name: JADHABAH 92.3
NAWAYF NAHD

Colour: grey

Owner: Abdullah

Amer Abdullah
Alnahdi/Nawayef

Nahd Stud

Name: NOOF AL 92
JASSASIYA

Colour: grey

Owner: Ali Eisa Al
Baloshi/Al Dannah

Stud

Name: FAHDA AL 90.8
KNNANY

Colour: grey

Owner: ANAWR BIN
MOHAMMED

BUKANNAN/AL

KNNANYH STUD

Score Detail

TYPE 20 20
BODY 18.5 18

LEGS 155 15.5
(U[e)7/- B8 1905 18

TYPE 19.5

BODY 18 18
LEGS 16 16

(([eA/ 88 19.5 20

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

hui

ECAHO

20
18
15.5
19

19
19
16.5
19.5

20
18
15
19

19
18.5
16
19

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

20

18

15
19.5

19.5
18
16
20

19.5
18.5
15
19

19
18.5
15
19

20
18
15
19

19.5
18.5
15.5
19.5




5th Name: NAAMAH 90.5
ALSASAA
Colour: grey
Owner: KHALID
NASER A.
ALDOSSARY/ALSASAA

STUD LEGS 15.5
MOVE kR

F.S.

6th Name: SONDOS 89.5
ERAB ALSAHRA

Colour: grey G 19 19 19 19 19 19

Owner: Saad Saleh W 0 19 19 19 19 19 19
Ibraheem )48 18 175 175 18 18 18 17.5
Bobshait/Erab

Alsahra Stud LEGS 155 15 155 155 15 155 15
()88 185 18 185 185 18.5 18.5 18

0 Name: ARWA AL No detailed scorecard available
FALA
Colour: grey
Owner: Rakan Bin
Mohammed Bin
Abdulrahman Al-
Tobishi/Al Fala Stud

0 Name: S N NOOR No detailed scorecard available
Colour: grey
Owner: Al-Salmaniya
Stud

Judges

F.S. n1Francesco Santoro, IT

A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL

N.H. = Nashaat Hegazy, EG

J.B. == ]erzy Bialobok, PL

S.A. = Saef Mohammed Al Hajri, QA

M.B. = Mohamed Ahmed Fathy Badrawy, EG
K.M. = Khalil Ebrahim Mukhtar, BH
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